Hellermannlyton

FERM36S

Article Number: 855-49201

Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure-Unloaded, Accepts 6 Adapter Panels for Fiber Counts 36/48, 2U, BK, 1/pkg

Base Data
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Product Description

Technical Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (imperial)
Length L (metric)
Height in Units
Width W (imperial)
Width W (metric)
Height H (imperial)
Height H (metric)
Depth D (imperial)
Depth D (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity per
Package Quantity (imperial)
Package Quantity
Carton Quantity
Weight (imperial)

FERM36S
FERM36S
Black (BK)

» Removable front and rear covers provide easy access to cables.
» Slide-out tray with easy-to-grip raised edge.

* Cable management spools for effective slack management.

» Optional splice trays to assist with cable splicing.

* Panel positioning for easier patch cords access.

* Round edge plastic fiber saddles for easier patch-cord routing.

» Meet ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B standards.

HellermannTyton rack mount enclosures are durable and support up to 1728 fibers. Rack enclosures work with
standard 19” and 23" equipment racks and are designed to work with standard LGX adapter panels. HellermannTyton
offers standard and GSA compliant rack mount enclosures. GSA compliant enclosures meet Trade Agreement Act
(TAA) requirements, making them acceptable for use in US government projects.

HellermannTyton rack mount fiber enclosures provide a secure termination solution for LAN applications and are
compatible with standard 19” and 23” equipment racks. Rack mount enclosures accommodate up to 2304 fibers,
mount easily and provide easy cable routing access inside the enclosure. Choose from enclosure options to
accommodate 3, 6 or 12 standard LGXstyle adapter panels.

Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure-Unloaded, Accepts 6 Adapter Panels for Fiber Counts 36/48, 2U, BK, 1/pkg

12.14"
308.4 mm
2U

17.0"
431.8 mm
35"

88.9 mm
12.14"
308.36 mm

17


javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 855-49201', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/FERM36S_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')

Material and Specifications

© HellermannTyton 2014



	FERM36S
	Article Number: 855-49201
	Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure-Unloaded, Accepts 6 Adapter Panels for Fiber Counts 36/48, 2U, BK, 1/pkg
	Base Data
	Product Dimensions
	Logistics and Packaging
	Material and Specifications



