HellermannTyton

FERM36S

Article Number: 855-49201

Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure-Unloaded, Accepts 6 Adapter Panels for Fiber Counts 36/48, 2U, BK, 1/pkg



Base Data

Local Order Number	FERM36S
Туре	FERM36S
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 Removable front and rear covers provide easy access to cables. Slide-out tray with easy-to-grip raised edge. Cable management spools for effective slack management. Optional splice trays to assist with cable splicing. Panel positioning for easier patch cords access. Round edge plastic fiber saddles for easier patch-cord routing. Meet ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B standards.
Product Description	HellermannTyton rack mount enclosures are durable and support up to 1728 fibers. Rack enclosures work with standard 19" and 23" equipment racks and are designed to work with standard LGX adapter panels. HellermannTyton offers standard and GSA compliant rack mount enclosures. GSA compliant enclosures meet Trade Agreement Act (TAA) requirements, making them acceptable for use in US government projects.
Technical Description	HellermannTyton rack mount fiber enclosures provide a secure termination solution for LAN applications and are compatible with standard 19" and 23" equipment racks. Rack mount enclosures accommodate up to 2304 fibers, mount easily and provide easy cable routing access inside the enclosure. Choose from enclosure options to accommodate 3, 6 or 12 standard LGX-style adapter panels.
Short Description	Rack Mount Fiber Enclosure-Unloaded, Accepts 6 Adapter Panels for Fiber Counts 36/48, 2U, BK, 1/pkg

Product Dimensions

Length L (imperial)	12.14 "
Length L (metric)	308.4 mm
Height in Units	2U
Width W (imperial)	17.0 "
Width W (metric)	431.8 mm
Height H (imperial)	3.5 "
Height H (metric)	88.9 mm
Depth D (imperial)	12.14 "
Depth D (metric)	308.36 mm

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	box
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1
Carton Quantity	1
Weight (imperial)	17

© HellermannTyton 2014